Iridium GMDSS-Postpaid-Tariff plans in US\$ without VAT)

Tariff plan	Basic	Value Monthly	Value Annual
Activation fee	\$294,30	\$0,00	\$0,00
Deactivation fee	\$66,96	\$66,96	\$66,96
Monthly fee	\$10,00	\$68,16	N/A
Annual fee	N/A	N/A	\$817,92
Minimum commitment in months	0	3	12
Monthly in bundle minutes to fixed / cellular per calendar month	0	0	N/A
Annual in bundle minutes to fixed / cellular	0	N/A	600
In bundle SMS per calendar month	0	50	N/A
Annual in bundle SMS	N/A	N/A	600

Call rates per minute / message	Basic	Value plans	
Iridium to fixed / cellular	\$2,00	\$0,67	
Iridium to Iridium (including Voicemail)	\$1,34	\$0,67	
Iridium to Iridium (data)	\$2,00	\$1,34	
Iridium to Direct Internet	\$2,00	\$1,34	
Iridium to RUDICS	\$0,90	\$0,90	
Iridium to other satellite networks	\$11,75	\$11,75	
SMS (outgoing), per message	\$0,42	\$0,08	

Billing increment voice: 20 / 20 seconds

Tariff plan "Value Monthly":

- is billed per calendar month
- if activated after the 1st of the month, this month does not count as the first month of the minimum contract term. The monthly fee is also only calculated on a pro rata basis.
- the month of deactivation is charged in full, regardless of the exact date of deactivation.

Tariff plan "Value Annual":

- Example: If activated on February 5th, 2021, the 12-month minimum contract term ends on February 4th, 2022.

05-2022

m-cramer Satellitenservices www.m-cramer.de info@m-cramer.de UID: DE262663625

Holzhofallee 7 An der Prießnitzaue 11-13

D-64295 Darmstadt D-01328 Dresden

 Telefon:
 +49-(0)61 51-27 84 880
 Telefon:
 +49-(0)351-3177 8003

 Fax:
 +49-(0)61 51-27 84 885
 Fax:
 +49-(0)351-3177 8005

 Mobil:
 +49-(0)163-286 46 22
 Mobil:
 +49-(0)177-245 13 18

